
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Whitney Zeka Wellington Crusaders 139.1 145.0 10

2 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 133.2 120.0 8

3 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 132.2 110.0 6

4 Mya Morris Halstead High School 136.0 105.0 0

5 Prayer Roebuck Neodesha High School 136.0 105.0 0

6 Emma Garrison Central-Burden 139.0 105.0 1

7 Grace Church Neodesha High School 140.0 100.0 0

8 Makayla Oltmer Goddard High School 132.8 60.0 0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 132.2 225.0 10

2 Whitney Zeka Wellington Crusaders 139.1 215.0 8

3 Emma Garrison Central-Burden 139.0 205.0 6

4 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 133.2 195.0 4

5 Prayer Roebuck Neodesha High School 136.0 195.0 2

6 Grace Church Neodesha High School 140.0 170.0 1

7 Mya Morris Halstead High School 136.0 155.0 0

8 Makayla Oltmer Goddard High School 132.8 135.0 0

Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma Garrison Central-Burden 139.0 165.0 10

2 Whitney Zeka Wellington Crusaders 139.1 145.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 133.2 130.0 6

4 Mya Morris Halstead High School 136.0 130.0 4

5 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 132.2 125.0 2

6 Prayer Roebuck Neodesha High School 136.0 110.0 1

7 Grace Church Neodesha High School 140.0 100.0 0

8 Makayla Oltmer Goddard High School 132.8 85.0 0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Whitney Zeka Wellington Crusaders 139.1 505.0 10

2 Emma Garrison Central-Burden 139.0 475.0 8

3 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 132.2 460.0 6

4 Hayley Olson Wellington Crusaders 133.2 445.0 4

5 Prayer Roebuck Neodesha High School 136.0 410.0 2

6 Mya Morris Halstead High School 136.0 390.0 1

7 Grace Church Neodesha High School 140.0 370.0 0

8 Makayla Oltmer Goddard High School 132.8 280.0 0


